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ITEM
... SPIRIT CONSUMABLES

SS Bourbon chips "Gobblers"

SS Tennessee Bourbon chips "Jacks"
SS Kentucky Bourbon chips "Jims"
Oak Chips, French Toasted - 100gm
Oak Chips, French Barrel - 100gm
Oak Chips, American Toasted-100gm
Oak Chips,American Barrel 100gm
Jack Daniels Soakers 100gm
Plantation Rum Barrel Chips 100gm
Southern Malt Whiskey Chips 100gm
Jim Beam Whiskey Chips 100gm
American Oak Flavour -Liquid 50ml
SS Distillers Caramel 50ml

Pure Distilling Conditioner

SS Conditioner 50ml

SS Glycerine 50ml

SS Liquid glucose 300ml

SS Liquid glucose 900ml

SS Mellow Oak

SS Smoothing syrup 350ml

... SPIRIT YEASTS
Alcotec 24

Alcotec 48

SS Turbo clearing agent
SS Turbo Triple Distilled
SS Turbo Heatwave yeast
SS Turbo Classic yeast
SS Power 23

Turbo Carbon

CLASSIC SPIRITS Make 2.25L
TS Classic American Bourbon
TS Classic Brandy

TS Classic Calypso Rum

TS Classic VSOP

TS Classic Dark Jamaican Rum
TS Classic Gin

TS Classic Navy Rum

TS Classic QLD Gold Rum

TS Classic Scotch Reserve

TS Classic Tennessee Bourbon
TS Classic Whisky

EZY BREW

Phone : (03) 5144 1885

ezybrew@bigpond.com.au

RRP

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$10.99
$8.99
$8.90
$8.90
$8.99
$6.90
$13.80
$8.99
$6.90

$8.99
$8.99
$5.95
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$3.99

$13.95
$13.95
$12.95
$14.50
$13.95
$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
$14.50
$13.95
$13.95

I¢

Dt Brew Stecialidt

The prices on this email order form are valid as at July 2010

)

Good Soakers best results 2/6 weeks
Good Soakers best results 2/6 weeks
Good Soakers best results 2/6 weeks

Top flavour
Top flavour
Top flavour - mixes well with TSC Whisky
Top flavour
Use to improve bourbon/ whisky flavours
A stable colouring agent used to give the

De-foaming agent use in distilling to release
Smoothing agent, improves fullness and

American Oak extract used to add the

High production Yeast 6kg sugar
High production Yeast 8kg sugar

FIRST CHOICE FOR TOP SHELF SPIRITS

Jim Beam style- Smooth rich, with the
Mellow, well aged style with subtle blend
Rich dark molasses Caribbean Style
Smooth, rounded Cognac, subtle fragrances
Smooth, mellow tradition dark Caribbean
Outstanding character, clean tasting, strong
Dark, sweet, mellow based on the deafaring
Mellow, subtle tones of liquorice, golden
Black Douglas Style - Unique blend of

JD style - Full flavoured sour mash, distinctive
Johnny Walker Red Style- Rich golden



TOP SHELF SPIRITS Make 2.25L

TSS Absinthe $8.99
TSS Aussie Gold Rum $8.99
TSS Bourbon $8.99
TSS Citrus Vodka $8.99
TSS Dark Rum $8.99
TSS English Gin $8.99
TSS French Brandy $8.99
TSS Irish Whiskey $8.99
TSS Jamaican Dark Rum $8.99
TSS Kentucky Bourbon $8.99
TSS QOuzo $8.99
TSS Rye Whiskey $8.99
TSS Scotch Whiskey $8.99
TSS Smokey Malt $8.99
TSS Southern Haze $8.99
TSS Tequila $8.99
TSS Vodka $8.99
TSS White Rum $8.99
TSS VODKA SHOTS Make 1L

TSS Peach Vodka $6.95
TSS Pure Vodka $6.95
TSS Vanilla Vodka $6.95
TSS Lemon Vodka $6.95

ORIGINAL SPIRITS Mmake 5L

SSO Blended Whisky $10.99
SSO Whisky $10.99
SSO Brandy $10.99
Whisky Profile Essences

TSP Astringent notes essence $8.99
TSP Carob notes essence $8.99
TSP Cedar oak essence $8.99
TSP Cerial notes essence $8.99
TSP Fruity esters essence $8.99
TSP Oak cask essence $8.99
TSP Peat smoke essence $8.99
TSP Sweet Vanillin $8.99
TSP Whisky profile A $8.99
TSP Whisky profile B $8.99
TSP Whisky profile C $8.99
TSP Whisky profile D $8.99
TSP Whisky Profile Kit $98.00

TOP SHELF LIQUEURS Makes 1.125L

TS Liqueur base A $4.99
TS Liqueur base B $4.99
TS Liqueur base C $4.99
TSL Amaretto (C) $8.99
TSL Apricot Brandy (B) $8.99
TSL Black Sambucca (A) $8.99
TSL Blue Curacao (A) $8.99

TSL Cafelua (C) $8.99

Traditional Wormwood flavour
Bundy style - dark rum rich in 'burnt sugar’

Dry style with full flavour, typical of well
Complex combination of lemons & limes,
Australian style rich, dark, 'burnt sugar'
Dry style, lovely rich juniper aroma & tatste
Excellent Napoleon style, very smooth
Smooth & very mellow, overtones of sherry
Rich dark, molasses tones, traditional

JIM Style - rich, fruity, sweet, complex
Traditional strong aniseed flavour
Canadian style whisky, light refreshing
Complex whisky with rich oak & subtle

A distinctive, single malt style with strong
Southern Comfort style - Smooth, delicious,
Mexican Gold style - typical bitter, sweet
Premium subtle & smooth

Bacardi style - A Caribbean white rum

Smooth & mellow with long lingering flavours
This superb pure russian style vodka has
Experience the intense explosion of rich

A citrus explosion every shot. Smooth

Excellent for specialist whisky blends

Sharp bitter flavour - adds bite to whisky
Chocolate grain flavour

Drier oak flavour - Irish style whiskey
Grainy - basis of all grain spirit

Enhance whisky bouquet

Distinctive rounded oak - main component
Prominent flavour note in Scottish whisky
Imparts the barrel aged effect of whisky

Kit includes 14 whisky flavour notes with
First Choice for TOP SHELF Liqueurs

Sweet rich almond flavour from Northern
Fresh taste of infused apricots

Strong aniseed & delicate liquorice

Bright blue with strong citrus orange flavour
Kahlua style - Fresh Coffee flavour from



TSL Cherry Brandy (A)
TSL Chocolate Mint (B)
TSL Coconut Rum (B)
TSL Coffee Maria (A)

TSL Creme de Cacao (C)
TSL Creme de Menthe (A)

TSL Dictine (A)

TSL Grande Paris (B)
TSL Hazelnut (A)

TSL Herbal Liqueur (A)
TSL Italiano (C)

TSL Macadamia Nut (B)
TSL Mango (Schnapps)
TSL Melon (Schnapps)
TSL Orange Brandy (A)
TSL Parfait Amor (C)
TSL Red Sambuca (A)
TSL Reverendine (A)
TSL Rum Liqueur (C)
TSL Scotch Heather (B)
TSL Skyebuie (B)

TSL Southern Smooth
TSL Swiss Choc Almond (C)
TSL Triple Sec (B)

TSL White Sambuca (B)

$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

TS CREAM LIQUEURS Make 1.125L

TS Cream liqueur base
TSL Ambrosia Cream
TSL Butterscotch Cream
TSL Caranilla Cream

TSL Chocolate Cream
TSL Irish Cream

TSL Marula Cream

TSL Pina Colada (Cream)

TOP SHELF SCHNAPPS Make 1.
TS Schnapps base

TSL Apple Schnapps

TSL Banana Schnapps

TSL Blackberry Schnapps

TSL Butterscotch Schnapps

TSL Peach Schnapps

TSL Pear Schnapps

TSL Pineapple Schnapps

TSL Strawberry Schnapps

EZY ESSENCE

Blue Label Whisky - Makes 2.25L
Gold Label Whisky - Makes 2.25L
Green Label Whisky - Makes 1.4L
Black Label Whisky - Makes 1.4L
Glen Celtic Scotch - Makes 1.4L
Up Yer Kilt Whiskey - Makes 2.25L

$6.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
125L

$4.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

Sweet cherry blanced with almond flavour
Chocolate based with clean mint aftertaste
Malibu style - White rum with a strong

Tia Maria style - rum based, coffee flavoured
Sweet dark brown with a rich cocoa and
Refreshing peppermint flavour

Brandy based herbal liqueur, clean, refreshing
Grand Mariner style

Frangelico style

Jagermeister style

Galiano style - Golden, sweet Italian liqueur,
Delicate macadamia nut flavour

Taste of the tropics

Midori style - delicate honeydew flavour
Amber liqueur of French origin, combines
Sweet, purple, fragrant

Rich red aniseed

Benedictine style

Rum with chocolate, caramel and coffee
Aged Scotch whisky enhanced with the
Drambuie style

Sweet, fruity, bourbon

Nutty, chocolate

Cointreau style - Rich strong dry citrus
Clear, aniseed

All'in one pack - add to all cream liqueurs
Delicious honey liqueur

A very popular easy drinking cream liqueur
Mellow blend of caramel and vanilla
Chocoholics will love this full flavoured
Baileys style - Whisky based with a strong
Delicious African Marula Berry - use in
Pineapple, coconut flavour

All'in one pack - add to all schnapps

A crisp clean apple schnapps with the
Rich yellow schnapps with flavour of fresh
A sweet, purple schnapps with the full
Schnapps with the flavour of butterscotch,
Sweet, clear liqueur with a soft flavour
The pear flavour is delicate and subtle

A very clean and fresh tasting tropical
Tastes and looks like fresh strawberries

As close as you will get to JW Style

As close as you will get to JW Style

As close as you will get to JW Style

As close as you will get to JW Style

As close as you will get to Glenn Fiddich
boldly Irish



Beamer Bourbon - Makes 2.25L

Black Jack - Makes 2.25L

Premium Sour Mash Bourbon - Makes
1.4L

Turkey Bourbon - Makes 2.25L

Cane Fire Rum - Makes 2.25L
Emerald Gin - Makes 4.5L

$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

$8.99
$8.99
$9.99

Samuel Willards SMOOTH Selection

SW Smooth Rum
SW Smooth Whisky
SW Smooth Bourbon

SAMUEL WILLARDS — Premium Selection

SamW QId Dark Rum

SamW Hylander Premium Whisky
SamW Butterscotch Schnapps (3)
SamW Sambucca Nero (1)
SamW Coconut Rum (2)

SamW Chocolate Rum (3)

SamW Triple Sec (3)

SamW Irish Cream

Willards Liqueur Base 1 (liquid)
Willards Liqueur Base 2 (liquid)
Willards Liqueur Base 3 (liquid)
SamW PreMix Chocolate Rum
SamW PreMix Irish Cream

SAMUEL WILLARDS GOLD STAR RANGE

Gold Star Big Cat Bourbon
Gold Star Kentucky Bourbon
Gold Star Tennessee Bourbon
Gold Star Wild Duck Bourbon
Gold Star St James Gin

Gold Star Ouzo

Gold Star Kremlin Vodka
Gold Star Chilli Vodka

Gold Star QLD Rum

Gold Star Single Malt Whisky
Gold Star Scotch Whisky
Gold Star Irish Whisky

... TESTING

Hydrometer for wine / beer /washes
Hydrometer test flask

Hydrometer to test spirit alcohol
Thermometer digital large
Thermometer digital small
Thermometer glass -10 to 110 C

$11.90
$11.90
$11.90

$10.90
$10.90
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$8.99
$4.70
$4.70
$4.70
$10.99
$12.99

$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90
$7.90

$18.00
$3.99
$18.00
$8.95
$4.90
$19.99

Jim Beam Style
Jack Daniels Style
Barrel Aged Finest Mash Bourbon

12 yo old style bourbon
Rich QLD Rum
Flavour of Juniper & Spices

Bundy Red Style
Fine Scotch Whisky
Mellow Bourbon

PREMIUM AUSTRALIAN ESSENCE
Bundy Blue Style

Johnny Walker Black Style

Liqueur essence makes 1.125L

No base needed the liqueur is pre-mixed
No base needed the liqueur is pre-mixed
MAKES 2.25L AUSTRALIAN MADE ESSENCE

Spirits Unlimited Premium Flavours Make 5 litres First choice for budget spirits

SU Gin

SU White Rum
SU Ouzo

SU Vodka

$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99



SU Smokey Bourbon $11.99

SU Tequila $11.99

SU Rum Jamaica $12.99

SU Queensland Style Rum $11.99

SU Aged Brandy $12.99

SU Premium Black Rum $11.99

SU Premium Whiskey $12.99

SU Premium Bourbon $12.99

Gold Medal Flavours make 2.25 L

Bodines Bourbon $14.90 Barrel aged Sour Mash with toasted oak
Connaught Gin $14.90 Fine top note gine premium for Martinis
McGregors Whisky $14.90 Fine Scotch flavour with characteristic
Glen Darroch Malt Whiskey $14.90 Single Malt, peat smoke flavours, identical
Grande VS French Style Brandy $14.90 Grape style Cognac considered to be
Gallahers Irish whiskey $14.90 That special smokey tang Irish to be sure
Mexican Style Tequila $14.90 Classic Mexican Tequila with bite and
Heritage Essences 125ml make 2.25 L

Old man Sipping Bourbon $10.99 perfect to sip

Bombay Gin Spiced $10.99 Spiced, lemon, cinnamon, ginger, nutmeg,
Other Flavours

Coral Sea Rum (Makes 3.5 litres) $19.50 Smooth, mellow dark Rum

Liqueur Concentrates 50ml Makes 1L

SU Banana $8.99

SU Bitters ( Ready Made) $5.99

SU Caramello $8.99

SU Green Chartreuse $8.99

SU Grenadine $8.99

SU Jaffa $8.99

SU Strawberry $8.99

SU Vanilla Spice $8.99

Fruit Vodka's Makes 1 Litre

SU Strawberry Fruit Vodka $6.99 Very Popular Flavours

SU Tropical Fruit Vodka $6.99 Delicious Fruity Vodka

SU Vanilla Fruit Vodka $6.99

SU Lime Fruit Vodka $6.99

SU Raspberry Vodka $6.99

SU Passionfruit Vodka $6.99

SU Wildberry Fruit Vodka $6.99

Prestige Essences Makes 750ml

Pr. Absinthe Pro $9.50 Supplying home brew industry and commercial
Pr. Aquavit - Scania 41009 $5.99

Pr. Brandy - Calvados (Apple) 41021 $5.99

Pr. Grappa 41034 $5.99

Pr. Gin - Bombay 41032 $5.99

Pr. Liqueur - The Original 45 41257 $5.99 Liqueur 45 is a vanilla-flavoured herb

Pr. Liqueur - Créme De Menthe (White)  $5.99 classic white peppermint liqueur

41278

Pr. Liqueur - Hazelnut 41220 $5.99 Frangelico style - a traditional Italian hazelnut
Pr. Liqueur - Yellow French Pastis $5.99 Pernoid Style - aniseed flavoured, spicy

41051



Pr. Ouzo 41045 $5.99 A strong-flavoured Greek aniseed liquor

Pr. Rum - Cuban 41060 $5.99 Cuban Rum is a traditional rum

Pr. Rum - Spice 41019 $5.99 Rum spice is a spiced liquor based on

Pr. Schnapps - Jakt Snaps (Hunter) $5.99 Jagermiester Style

41079

Pr. Schnapps - Pure (Swedish) 41083 $5.99 Swedish Schnapps a classic unseasoned
Pr. Schnapps - Sliwovits 41075 $5.99 Slivovitz (Hungarian) is a pot-distilled

Pr. Vermouth Rosso 41382 $5.99 Spiced wine with a pronounced wormwood
Pr. Vermouth Bianco $5.99 Spiced wine with a pronounced wormwood
Pr. Whiskey - Canadian Classic 41494 $5.99 A typically Canadian Whisky, rich but

Pr. Whiskey - Canadian Legend 41497 $5.99 Ages into a fine Canadian Club style Whisky
Pr. Whiskey - Malt 41491 $5.99 A refined malty taste and a full smokey

Pr. Whiskey - Scotch (Johnny's) 41093 $5.99 All the characteristics as the name suggests
Black label Range Stock Partial Range - All available by order
Pr. Ambrosia Whiskey 41070 $7.99 Nectar of the Gods

EDWARDS Essence Spirits - Makes 3.5  AUSTRALIAN MADE all essences
Absolutely Vodka $10.90 Fresh, clean, smooth tasting

Brandy $10.90 Traditional rich with a smooth

Super Smooth Kentucky Bourbon $10.90 Premium Bourbon extra smooth

Bourbon Tennessee Style $10.90 Sweet Tennessee style

Sapphire Blue Gin $10.90 Rich, aromatic, subtle juniper berry
Greens Creek Whisky $10.90 Malt and smokey characters

Johnnie Jogger $10.90 Premium Scottish Whisky

Single Malt Whisky $10.90 Soothingly warm Scottish Malt

Scrub Turkey $10.90 Strong, dry American Bourbon oak wood
White Rum $10.90 Rich Caribbean experience

Rum $10.90 Golden with typical QId burnt molasses
Iceberg Rum $10.90 Classic Australian Rum distinctive
EDWARDS Essence Liqueurs - Makes 1.4L

Khaloola $8.99 Roasted South American coffee

Rum Royale $8.99 Barrel aged Rum rich chocolate,

Wee Dram $8.99 Ancient Scottish liqueur with traditional
ESSENCIA Essence - Makes 2.25L

Bourbon $9.95 Kentucky style

Walkers Whisky $9.95 Johnny's style

Scotch Whisky $9.95 Grants style

Rye Whisky $9.95 Crown style

Fermanagh Irish Whiskey $9.95 Connemara style

Bar Accessories

Cocktail Shakers Acrylic 3 Piece $14.95

Cocktail Shakers S/S 3 Piece $21.99

Jigger Acrylic $9.95

Jigger Metal $6.95

Tru Pour 30ml Black $11.70

Tru Pour 30ml Burgundy $11.70

T-Pour, Free Flow $8.50

Total

Freight at standard Australia Post rates FREIGHT

Charges will be minimized where possible

Orders over $80 Freight FREE in Victoria TOTAL -$

PAYABLE






